Place Bib#

33

9/11/2021

3531
3491
3658
3725
3499
3431
3680
3706
3686
3539
3412
3579
3641
3624
3589
3553
3459
3613
3447
3383
3665
3617
3543
3696
3670
3481
3384
3700
3508
3598
3439
3520
3597

Menomonie,
September 11,

Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School

Wisconsin
2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**x%x% Girls'

Cameron LaMere
Tan Hazen
Jude Ogden
Dustin Sheely
Aiden Schiferl
Will Sylvester
Jacob Doehrmann
Quin Andrews
Konrad Knutson
Gillie Suarez
Colin Hanson
Addisu Haverly
Grant Burns
Isabella Jacobsen
Taggert Ruedebusch
Haley Loewe
Titus Frock
Roman Westrich
Katie Rassbach
Jillian Heth
Marah Benedict
Helen Chen
Rebecca Belany
Lilly Jensen
Anna Fitzgerald
Ellie Schiszik
Bryanna Hoffman
Morgan Prigge
Anabella Filips
Ashley Janisch
Aubrie Ecker
Elle Stussy
Ellie Haverland
2:51PM

& Boys'

Gr

12
11
12
12
11
10
12
9

9

11
11
10
9

12
10
10
11
11
10
12
9

12
10
10
11
9

11
12
10
12
12
12
12

5000 Meter 1lst & 2nd Runners Race ****
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Holmen

E1k Mound

Menomonie

River Falls

Elk Mound

Eau Claire Memorial
New Richmond

River Falls

New Richmond
Holmen

Eau Claire Memorial
Hudson

Menomonie

Menomonie

Hudson

Hudson

Eau Claire North

La Crosse Logan

Eau Claire North
Eau Claire Memorial
New Richmond
Menomonie

Hudson

River Falls

New Richmond

E1k Mound

Eau Claire Memorial
River Falls

Holmen

La Crosse Logan

Eau Claire North
Holmen

La Crosse Logan

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
1st Runner
Boys 2nd Runner
Girls 1st Runner
Boys 2nd Runner
Girls 1st Runner
Boys 2nd Runner
Boys 2nd Runner
Girls 1st Runner
Girls 1st Runner
Girls 1st Runner
Girls 2nd Runner
Girls 2nd Runner
Girls 1st Runner
Girls 2nd Runner
Girls 1st Runner
Girls 2nd Runner
Girls 2nd Runner
Girls 2nd Runner
Girls 1st Runner
Girls 2nd Runner
Girls 1st Runner
Girls 2nd Runner

1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
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Place Bib#

54

9/11/2021

3413
3685
3588
3457
3434
3723
3713
3586
3408
3655
3574
3534
3657
3684
3683
3535
3469
3714
3605
3644
3452
3541
3489
3604
3487
3632
3500
3607
3623
3403
3565
3373
3622
3380
3695
3548
3558
3523
3668
3504
3602
3667
3673
3524
3443
3694
3703
3600
3603
3480
3478
3438
3442
3476

Menomonie,
September 11,

Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School

Wisconsin
2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**x%x%x Girls'

Owen Johnson
Aidan Johnson
Jager Ruedebusch
Aidan Ecker
Nick Wenger
Samuel Shaw
Nathaniel Fosler
Jack Olson
Parker Dewey
Logan Mccoy
Dominic Drost
Kenton Newman
Dylan Norby
Noah Hughes
Mason Hughes
Nathan Novak
Dylan Mantuefel
Collin Jalowitz
Viktor Kattchee
Carter Davis
Jayden Ashley
Dylan Whiteaker
Tyler Gagner
Joseph Duffrin
Caleb Beskow
Madeline Palmer
Carter Sundeen
Ben Lenz
Anna Imsande
Ava Wozney
Ryleigh White
Lindsay Berg
Brooklyn Hoff
Amelia Hansen
Rita Hoffman
Manon Field
Ruby Mitchell
Sydney Valiska
Katelyn Doehrmann
Taylor Bembnister
Trista Szafran
CC Dietz
Elizabeth Perry
Sheryl Wang
Leah Luedtke
Elise Frisbie
Anna Weyer
Maddisen Larsen
Savannah Vaughn
Madisyn Mohr
Marley King
Tatum Carey
Claire Gannon
Aleya Hadenfeldt
2:51PM

& Boys'

5000 Meter 3rd,

Gr

12
12
9

10
12
12
11
11
10
12
11
12
11
12
10
11
12
10
12
11
12
9

10
10
10
12
12
11
11
10
11
9

10
12
11
12
11
10
10
11
12
11
10
10
9

12
9

11
11
10
10
10
10
11
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4th,

Eau Claire Memorial
New Richmond
Hudson

Eau Claire North
Eau Claire Memorial
River Falls

River Falls

Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial
Menomonie

Hudson

Holmen

Menomonie

New Richmond

New Richmond
Holmen

Eau Claire North
River Falls

La Crosse Logan
Menomonie

Eau Claire North
Holmen
Elk Mound
La Crosse
Elk Mound
Menomonie
Elk Mound
La Crosse
Menomonie
Eau Claire Memorial
Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial
Menomonie

Eau Claire Memorial
River Falls

Hudson

Hudson

Holmen

New Richmond
Holmen

La Crosse Logan
New Richmond

New Richmond
Holmen

Eau Claire North
River Falls

River Falls

La Crosse Logan

La Crosse Logan

E1k Mound

Elk Mound

Eau Claire North
Eau Claire North
E1k Mound

Logan

Logan

& 5th Runners Race

*k k%

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
5th Runner
Boys 3rd Runner
Girls 4th Runner
Boys 5th Runner
Boys 4th Runner
Girls 5th Runner
Girls 4th Runner
Girls 3rd Runner
Girls 5th Runner
Girls 3rd Runner
Girls 3rd Runner
Girls 3rd Runner
Girls 5th Runner
Girls 4th Runner
Girls 3rd Runner
Girls 3rd Runner
Girls 4th Runner
Girls 3rd Runner
Girls 4th Runner
Girls 5th Runner
Girls 5th Runner
Girls 3rd Runner
Girls 4th Runner
Girls 5th Runner
Girls 4th Runner
Girls 5th Runner
Girls 4th Runner
Girls 3rd Runner
Girls 5th Runner
Girls 4th Runner
Girls 5th Runner

3rd
4th
5th
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
5th
5th
4th
4th
3rd
5th
3rd
4th
5th
5th
4th
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Place Bib#

1 3575
2 3527
3 3719
4 3407
5 3688
6 3406
7 3417
8 3569
9 3453
3474
3707
3530
3649
3585
3726
3681
3676
3528
3458
3496
3495
3659
3652
3608
3606
3488
3631
3609
3564
3630
3522
3544
3385
3377
3378
3634
3516
3513
3545
3675
3672
3596
3595
3702
3479
3451
3704
3671
3448
3477
3698

52 3599

9/11/2021

Menomonie,
September 11,

Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School

Wisconsin
2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***x Girls' & Boys'

Ethan Eilertson
Ethan Archer
Lucas Nogle
Julian Bica-Harrison
Chase Matuszak
Parker Bestland
Isaac Mangrum
Anthony Annen
Keegan Bauer
Walker Vaver
Marcus Benedict
Samuel Horman
Ray Ebert
Sam Olsen
Hudsen Smith
Otto Gustafson
Hayden Balduc
Noah Bertram
Carson Ertz
Cason Pederson
Jesse Moyer
Waylon Rogers
Ben Hecker
Daniel Lenz
Lars Keibel
Bodie Folczyk
Emma Mommsen
Chris McGaff
Lyla Vlcek
Erin Mcnally
Molly Twitchell
Ella Carstensen
Elizabeth King
Alexis Drier
Evie Durkee
Ali Ruch
Audra Newman
Jaida Harshman
Sophie Czupryna
Payton Waidelich
Reese Nichols
Ameerah Freeman-Herdina
Eden Devine
Elly Smith
Carly Mohr
Ayanna Watkins
Rachel Winter
Kira Martin
Nicole Samuelson
Kyra Hadenfeldt
Anika Loy
Jade Jefferies
2:51PM

5000 Meter 6th,

Gr

10
10
12
10
12
12
10
11
10
10
12
10
11
12
11
10
9

10
12
12
10
11
12
9

11
10
12
11
9

10
11
10
11
9

12
12
10
12
12
9

9

10
9

9

10
11
10
9

12
12
10
11
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7th, & 8th Runners Race ****

Team Runner

Hudson Boys 7th Runner
Holmen Boys 6th Runner
River Falls Boys 6th Runner
Eau Claire Memorial Boys 7th Runner
New Richmond Boys 6th Runner
Eau Claire Memorial Boys 6th Runner
Eau Claire Memorial Boys 8th Runner
Hudson Boys 6th Runner
Eau Claire North Boys 6th Runner
Eau Claire North Boys 7th Runner
River Falls Boys 7th Runner
Holmen Boys 8th Runner
Menomonie Boys 6th Runner
Hudson Boys 8th Runner
River Falls Boys 8th Runner
New Richmond Boys 7th Runner
New Richmond Boys 8th Runner
Holmen Boys 7th Runner
Eau Claire North Boys 8th Runner
Elk Mound Boys 6th Runner
Elk Mound Boys 8th Runner
Menomonie Boys 8th Runner
Menomonie Boys 7th Runner
La Crosse Logan Boys 7th Runner
La Crosse Logan Boys 8th Runner
Elk Mound Boys 7th Runner
Menomonie Girls 7th Runner
La Crosse Logan Boys 6th Runner
Hudson Girls 7th Runner
Menomonie Girls 8th Runner
Holmen Girls 7th Runner
Hudson Girls 6th Runner
Eau Claire Memorial Girls 8th Runner
Eau Claire Memorial Girls 6th Runner
Eau Claire Memorial Girls 7th Runner
Menomonie Girls 6th Runner
Holmen Girls 6th Runner
Holmen Girls 8th Runner
Hudson Girls 8th Runner
New Richmond Girls 6th Runner
New Richmond Girls 7th Runner
La Crosse Logan Girls 6th Runner
La Crosse Logan Girls 7th Runner
River Falls Girls 6th Runner
Elk Mound Girls 7th Runner
Eau Claire North Girls 6th Runner
River Falls Girls 7th Runner
New Richmond Girls 8th Runner
Eau Claire North Girls 8th Runner
Elk Mound Girls 6th Runner
River Falls Girls 8th Runner
La Crosse Logan Girls 8th Runner
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Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School
Menomonie,

September 11,

Wisconsin

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Eau Claire Memor

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

ial

(18:11.3

Will Sylvester
Colin Hanson
Owen Johnson
Julian Bica-Harr
Nick Wenger
Parker Bestland
Isaac Mangrum

River Falls

ison

(18:13.4

Dustin Sheely
Quin Andrews
Lucas Nogle
Samuel Shaw
Nathaniel Fosler
Collin Jalowitz
Marcus Benedict

Hudson

(18:28.1

Addisu Haverly
Ethan Eilertson
Jager Ruedebusch
Taggert Ruedebus
Jack Olson
Dominic Drost
Anthony Annen

New Richmond

ch

(18:19.6

Jacob Doehrmann
Konrad Knutson
Aidan Johnson
Chase Matuszak
Noah Hughes
Mason Hughes
Otto Gustafson

(18:19.9

Cameron LaMere
Gillie Suarez
Ethan Archer
Kenton Newman
Nathan Novak
Dylan Whiteaker
Samuel Horman

Menomonie

(18:36.7

Jude Ogden
Grant Burns
Logan Mccoy
Dylan Norby
Carter Davis
Ray Ebert
Waylon Rogers

90:56.2 1:15.3)

91:07.0 1:33.4)

92:20.1 0:52.6)

91:37.6 1:37.6)

91:39.4 2:17.9)

93:03.1 2:24.7)



Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School
Menomonie,

September 11,

Wisconsin

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Eau Claire North

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

(19:08.3

Aidan Ecker
Titus Frock
Keegan Bauer
Dylan Mantuefel
Jayden Ashley
Walker Vaver
Carson Ertz

E1lk Mound

(19:06.7

Tan Hazen
Aiden Schiferl
Tyler Gagner
Caleb Beskow
Cason Pederson
Jesse Moyer
Carter Sundeen

La Crosse Logan

(20:14.7

Roman Westrich
Viktor Kattchee
Joseph Duffrin
Daniel Lenz

Ben Lenz

Lars Keibel
Chris McGaff

95:41.1 1:05.5)

95:33.3 3:27.9)

101:13.5 2:14.1)



Place TmPl Bib# Name

1 1 3587 Nic Owen

2 2 3421 Daniel Murray

3 3 3583 Noah Lawrence

4 4 3429 Will Shemick

5 5 3717 Jonah Majerus

6 6 3537 Jon Rosenow

7 7 3708 Conner Cernohous
8 8 3571 Brock Bjerke

9 9 3576 Braden Finn

10 10 3584 Eli Nelson

11 11 3690 Chance Perry

12 12 3454 Jonah Berg

13 13 3660 Caleb Schneider
14 14 3465 Tyler Johnson

15 15 3711 Ethan Fitzgerald
16 16 3422 Fletcher Myhre
17 17 3640 Ben Bowman

18 18 3645 Connor Dean

19 19 3410 Peter Gingerich
20 20 3592 Zachery Waterman
21 21 3466 Hayden Kinstler
22 22 3581 Nathan Kromery
23 3582 Jakub Kudrle

24 23 3710 Ethan Engler

25 24 3419 Jack Mathias

26 25 3461 Gavin Gamroth

27 26 3423 Logan Prunty

28 3570 Ryan Benzer

29 27 3405 Jackson Bestland
30 3577 Samuel Gerard

31 28 3494 Aj Miller

32 29 3455 Christian Bretey
33 30 3661 Sam Seguin

34 3428 Gabe Secker

35 3416 Evan Majeski

36 31 3687 Andrew Lindloff
37 32 3473 Alberto Salazar
38 33 3679 Benjamin Dittman
39 34 3490 Jackson Gehweiler
40 35 3722 Jacob Schlatter
41 36 3462 Hayden Gumbert
42 3433 Cole Wegner
43 3432 Aidan Tarpening
44 37 3497 Cooper Reese
45 38 3646 Cole Delong
46 39 3718 Lewis Mullen
47 40 3689 Grant Mclean
48 41 3493 Evan Lauer
49 42 3715 Chayton Kamrowski
50 43 3662 Mason Turner

51 44 3540 Adam Troyanek

52 3463 Casper Haas

53 45 3650 Parker Hahn

54 3721 Riley Sabot

55 46 3678 Chris Diestelmeier
56 47 3502 Tobey Westcott
57 48 3529 Brock Hanson

58 3573 Quincy Burns

59 49 3486 Walker Banaszak
60 3427 Cy Schultz
9/11/2021 2:51PM

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*x** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***x

Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School

Menomonie,
September

Wisconsin
11, 2021

www.accuracetiming.com

Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial
Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial
River Falls

Holmen

River Falls

Hudson

Hudson

Hudson

New Richmond

Eau Claire North
Menomonie

Eau Claire North
River Falls

Eau Claire Memorial
Menomonie

Menomonie

Eau Claire Memorial
Hudson

Eau Claire North
Hudson
Hudson
River Falls
Eau Claire
Eau Claire
Eau Claire
Hudson

Eau Claire
Hudson

Elk Mound
Eau Claire
Menomonie
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
New Richmond

Eau Claire North
New Richmond

Elk Mound

River Falls

Eau Claire North
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
E1k Mound

Menomonie

River Falls

New Richmond

E1k Mound

River Falls
Menomonie

Holmen

Eau Claire North
Menomonie

River Falls

New Richmond

E1k Mound

Holmen

Hudson

Elk Mound

Eau Claire Memorial

Memorial
North
Memorial

Memorial

North
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*x** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***x

Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School

Menomonie,

September 11,

Wisconsin

2021

www.accuracetiming.com

Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr
61 3572 Charlie Boomsma 10
62 3420 Carson McCutcheon 9
63 3475 Spencer Ward 9
64 3580 Shloke Jani 11
65 3653 Trevor Larson 11
66 3424 Charlie Reppe 10
67 3591 Alex Tostrud 12
68 50 3536 Austin Orlikowski 12
69 3728 Derek Weissinger 11
70 51 3682 Wyatt Haines 11
71 3409 Levi Frank 9
72 52 3533 Ezra Neumann 9
73 3709 Brodie Cummings 10
74 3720 Gavin Rasmussen 10
75 3411 Jon Hamilton 10
76 53 3532 John Malanca 11
77 3436 Micah Zwiefelhofer 9
78 3460 Riley Gaetz 11
79 3415 Caden Ehbert 10
80 3470 Keegan Naser 10
81 54 3538 Max Stein 11
82 55 3492 Will King 12
83 3639 Peter Bendel 11
84 3611 Nathaniel Terpstra 11
85 3418 Dixon Mastin 10
86 3663 Derek Weber 9
87 3712 Alexander Fosler 12
88 3727 Carson Stacy 10
89 56 3692 AJ Williams 11
90 3501 Nels Tanula 9
91 3425 Will Rouse 9
92 3468 Jack Linden 9
93 3472 Henry Pecha 11
94 3716 Michael lreland 10
95 3590 Kian Siwicki 9
96 3610 Will Richardson 11
97 3654 Ross Leisses 12
98 3677 Jacob Brinkman 10
99 3648 David Ding 11

100 3467 Elijah Knutson 9
101 3471 Tyler Nocchi 10
102 3414 Aiden Kilmurray-Petty 10
103 3568 Zach Adler-Nussbaum 9
104 3404 James Ackerlund 9
9/11/2021 2:51PM

Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire North
Hudson

Menomonie

Eau Claire Memorial
Hudson

Holmen

River Falls

New Richmond

Eau Claire Memorial
Holmen
River Falls
River Falls
Eau Claire
Holmen

Eau Claire
Eau Claire
Eau Claire
Eau Claire
Holmen

E1k Mound
Menomonie
La Crosse Logan

Eau Claire Memorial
Menomonie

River Falls

River Falls

New Richmond

E1k Mound

Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire North
Eau Claire North
River Falls

Hudson

La Crosse Logan
Menomonie

New Richmond
Menomonie

Eau Claire North
Eau Claire North
Eau Claire Memorial
Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial

Memorial

Memorial
North
Memorial
North
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Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School
Menomonie,

September 11,

Wisconsin

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x

Hudson

(19:53.1

Nic Owen

Noah Lawrence
Brock Bjerke
Braden Finn

Eli Nelson
Zachery Waterman
Nathan Kromery

Eau Claire Memorial

(20:26.3

Daniel Murray
Will Shemick
Fletcher Myhre
Peter Gingerich
Jack Mathias
Logan Prunty
Jackson Bestland

River Falls

(20:54.8

Jonah Majerus
Conner Cernohous
Ethan Fitzgerald
Ethan Engler
Jacob Schlatter
Lewis Mullen
Chayton Kamrowski

Eau Claire North

(21:07.2

Jonah Berg

Tyler Johnson
Hayden Kinstler
Gavin Gamroth
Christian Bretey
Alberto Salazar
Hayden Gumbert

Menomonie

(21:23.0

Caleb Schneider
Ben Bowman
Connor Dean

Sam Seguin

Cole Delong
Mason Turner
Parker Hahn

New Richmond

(21:50.6

Chance Perry
Andrew Lindloff
Benjamin Dittman
Grant Mclean

Chris Diestelmeier
Wyatt Haines

AJ Williams

99:25.3 1:42.4)

102:11.1 2:11.2)

104:33.7 1:53.0)

105:35.8 0:47.7)

106:54.9 1:26.6)

109:12.6 2:05.3)



Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School
Menomonie,

September 11,

Wisconsin

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x

E1lk Mound

Aj Miller

Jackson Gehweiler
Cooper Reese

Evan Lauer

Tobey Westcott
Walker Banaszak
Will King

Jon Rosenow

Adam Troyanek
Brock Hanson
Austin Orlikowski
Ezra Neumann
John Malanca

Max Stein

(22:07.8

(22:42.5

110:38.7 1:19.0)

113:32.2 3:44.9)



Place Bib#

60

9/11/2021

3531
3491
3658
3725
3499
3431
3680
3706
3686
3539
3412
3579
3413
3641
3685
3575
3588
3589
3457
3527
3459
3719
3407
3434
3723
3713
3688
3586
3406
3417
3408
3613
3655
3574
3534
3657
3684
3569
3683
3535
3453
3469
3714
3605
3644
3452
3541
3474
3707
3530
3649
3585
3726
3681
3489
3676
3528
3604
3487
3458

Menomonie Relays

Menomonie High School

Menomonie,
September 11,

Wisconsin
2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%** Boys' Varsity Combined Results **xx*

Cameron LaMere
Tan Hazen
Jude Ogden
Dustin Sheely
Aiden Schiferl
Will Sylvester
Jacob Doehrmann
Quin Andrews
Konrad Knutson
Gillie Suarez
Colin Hanson
Addisu Haverly
Owen Johnson
Grant Burns
Aidan Johnson
Ethan Eilertson
Jager Ruedebusch
Taggert Ruedebusch
Aidan Ecker
Ethan Archer
Titus Frock
Lucas Nogle
Julian Bica-Harrison
Nick Wenger
Samuel Shaw
Nathaniel Fosler
Chase Matuszak
Jack Olson
Parker Bestland
Isaac Mangrum
Parker Dewey
Roman Westrich
Logan Mccoy
Dominic Drost
Kenton Newman
Dylan Norby
Noah Hughes
Anthony Annen
Mason Hughes
Nathan Novak
Keegan Bauer
Dylan Mantuefel
Collin Jalowitz
Viktor Kattchee
Carter Davis
Jayden Ashley
Dylan Whiteaker
Walker Vaver
Marcus Benedict
Samuel Horman
Ray Ebert
Sam Olsen
Hudsen Smith
Otto Gustafson
Tyler Gagner
Hayden Balduc
Noah Bertram
Joseph Duffrin
Caleb Beskow
Carson Ertz
2:51PM

Gr Team

12 Holmen

11 Elk Mound

12 Menomonie

12 River Falls

11 Elk Mound

10 Eau Claire Memorial
12 New Richmond

9 River Falls

9 New Richmond

11 Holmen

11 Eau Claire Memorial
10 Hudson

12 Eau Claire Memorial
9 Menomonie

12 New Richmond

10 Hudson

9 Hudson

10 Hudson

10 Eau Claire North

10 Holmen

11 Eau Claire North

12 River Falls

10 Eau Claire Memorial
12 Eau Claire Memorial
12 River Falls

11 River Falls

12 New Richmond

11 Hudson

12 Eau Claire Memorial
10 Eau Claire Memorial
10 Eau Claire Memorial
11 La Crosse Logan

12 Menomonie

11 Hudson

12 Holmen

11 Menomonie

12 New Richmond

11 Hudson

10 New Richmond

11 Holmen

10 Eau Claire North

12 Eau Claire North

10 River Falls

12 La Crosse Logan

11 Menomonie

12 Eau Claire North

9 Holmen

10 Eau Claire North

12 River Falls

10 Holmen

11 Menomonie

12 Hudson

11 River Falls

10 New Richmond

10 Elk Mound

9 New Richmond

10 Holmen

10 La Crosse Logan

10 Elk Mound

12 Eau Claire North
Weather: Sunny, 72°F

Runner

Runner 16:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 20:
Runner 20:
Runner 20:
Runner 20:
Runner 20:
Runner 20:
Runner 20:
Runner 20:
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Place Bib#

70

9/11/2021

3496
3495
3659
3500
3652
3608
3607
3606
3488
3609

Cason Pederson
Jesse Moyer
Waylon Rogers
Carter Sundeen
Ben Hecker
Daniel Lenz
Ben Lenz
Lars Keibel
Bodie Folczyk
Chris McGaff
2:51PM

Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School
Menomonie,

September 11,

Wisconsin
2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

*%** Boys' Varsity Combined Results **xx*

Gr Team

12 Elk Mound

10 Elk Mound

11 Menomonie

12 Elk Mound

12 Menomonie

9 La Crosse Logan
11 La Crosse Logan
11 La Crosse Logan
10 Elk Mound

11 La Crosse Logan
Weather: Sunny,

T2°F

Runner

Runner 20:
Runner 20:
Runner 20:
Runner 20:
Runner 20:

Runner 21:
Runner 21:
Runner 21:
Runner 21
Runner 21
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